© N o vk~ W N

Position Other Positions Held

Assistant Superintendent-Bus
Services

Admin Assistant

Admin Assistant

Technician, Bus Services
Accounting Technician
Accounting Technician

Print Shop Equipment Operator

Director |

K-12 Education Entity
Lindsay Unified

Lindsay Unified
Lindsay Unified
Lindsay Unified
Lindsay Unified
Lindsay Unified
Lindsay Unified
Lindsay Unified

Department

District Business Department

District Business Department
District Business Department
District Business Department
District Business Department
District Business Department
District Business Department

District Business Department

Total Wages
$141,735

$82,278
$74,583
$74,438
$48,995
$47,101
$36,914

$9,471



