	Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages
1.	Assistant Superintendent-Bus Services		Lindsay Unified	District Business Department	\$141,735
2.	Admin Assistant		Lindsay Unified	District Business Department	\$82,278
3.	Admin Assistant		Lindsay Unified	District Business Department	\$74,583
4.	Technician, Bus Services		Lindsay Unified	District Business Department	\$74,438
5.	Accounting Technician		Lindsay Unified	District Business Department	\$48,995
6.	Accounting Technician		Lindsay Unified	District Business Department	\$47,101
7.	Print Shop Equipment Operator		Lindsay Unified	District Business Department	\$36,914
8.	Director I		Lindsay Unified	District Business Department	\$9,471